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Q1 Have you noticed any effects of limited parking for DND employees
within our community?

Answered: 93  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 37.63%

NoO 62.37%
TOTAL
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Q2 If yes, on what streets?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 62
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Q3 Do you perceive limited DND employee parking as a problem for our
community?

Answered: 91  Skipped: 3

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 41.76% 38
51.65% a7

TOTAL 91
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Q4 Indicate your level of agreement with the following statement: The

SurveyMonkey

speed limit on Holly Acres Rd should be reduced to 60km/h (from current

80km/hr).

Answered: 93  Skipped: 1

Disagree

Neither agree
nor disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Agree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
52.69%
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9.68%
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Q5 What is your opinion about the current “no right turn” on to Highway
417 westbound from Holly Acres Road southbound?

Answered: 93  Skipped: 1

Maintain the
"no right turn"

Right turns
should be...

No opinion

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Maintain the "no right turn” 22.58%

Right turns should be allowed 59.14%

No opinion 18.28%
TOTAL
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Q6 If maintain "no right turn”, what do you perceive as the advantages?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 74
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Q7 If "right turns should be allowed", what do you perceive as the
advantages?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 40
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Q8 Do you have a ditch on your property?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 93  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 24.73% 23
No 75.27% 70
TOTAL 93
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Q9 Has your ditch ever over flooded? Please indicate year(s) in
comments.

Answered: 22 Skipped: 72

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 54.55% 12
NoO 45.45% 10
TOTAL 22
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Q10 Has your basement flooded from water coming up through the
basement (not over land via windows or doors)? Indicate year(s) in
comments.

Answered: 22 Skipped: 72

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
27.27% 6
68.18% 15
TOTAL 22
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Q11 Has your basement flooded from water coming over land via
windows or door? Indicate year(s) in comments.

Answered: 22 Skipped: 72

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00%

NoO 100.00%
TOTAL
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Q12 What is your address? (to help assess the localization of flooding
issues)

Answered: 17  Skipped: 77
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Q13 Route 258 - To provide improved service for the east end of
Lakeview, we are considering to propose to replace the (eastbound) bus
stop on Carling Avenue at Corkstown Road with a stop on Holly Acres
Road between Hillview Road and Aero Drive.Please indicate your level of
agreement with this proposal for route 258.

Answered: 85  Skipped: 9

Neither agree

nor disagree

Disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 36.47% 31
Neither agree nor disagree 50.59% 43
Disagree 12.94% 11
TOTAL 85
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Q14 Route 258 - To provide improved service for the east end of
Lakeview, we are considering to request a new (westbound) stop on
Carling Avenue at Holly Acres Road with a stop on Holly Acres Road

between Creek’s End Lane and Stonehedge Park.Please indicate your
level of agreement with this proposal for route 258.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 11

Neither agree
nor disagree
Disagree
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Agree 39.76%
Neither agree nor disagree 57.83%
Disagree 2.41%

TOTAL
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Q15 Please provide any ideas or comments for improvements to route
258.

Answered: 12  Skipped: 82
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Q16 Indicate your level of agreement with this proposal to connect the
eastbound 58 to Moodie Station via Corkstown Road.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 11

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 36.14%
Agree 28.92%
Neither agree nor disagree 30.12%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 4.82%
TOTAL
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Q17 Indicate your level of agreement with the following statement: A bus
connection to Moodie station would be useful to me and/or those in my
household.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 11

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 28.92% 24
Agree 26.51% 22
Neither agree nor disagree 38.55% 32
Disagree 2.41% 2
Strongly disagree 3.61% 3
TOTAL 83
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Q18 Indicate your level of agreement with the following statement: A bus
connection to Moodie station would increase my households' use of public

transit

Answered: 83  Skipped: 11

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 20.48%
Agree 21.69%
Neither agree nor disagree 42.17%
Disagree 10.84%
Strongly disagree 4.82%
TOTAL

18/23

17

18

35

83



2020 Neighbourhood Outreach TTIC Survey SurveyMonkey

Q19 Indicate your level of agreement with the following statement: |
and/or members of my household would use a direct bus connection to
Bells Corners from Crystal Beach Lakeview if the local bus route was
altered to connect our communities.

Answered: 82  Skipped: 12

Strongly agree

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 20.73%
Agree 28.05%
Neither agree nor disagree 30.49%
Disagree 14.63%
Strongly disagree 6.10%

TOTAL
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Q20 How often do you currently use OC Transpo?

Answered: 83  Skipped: 11

4-6 days per
week
1-3 days per
week
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ANSWER CHOICES
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4-6 days per week
1-3 days per week

Never

TOTAL
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Q21 Would an increase in the frequency of the current route 58 be
enough to meet your needs?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 54

Strongly agree .

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 7.50%

Agree 52.50%
Neither agree nor disagree 35.00%
Disagree 2.50%
Strongly disagree 2.50%
TOTAL
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SurveyMonkey

Q22 | would prefer a combination of routes 57 and 58 to have connection
to more of Bells Corners

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL
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Q23 Please provide your ideas and comments for improvements to route
58.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 80
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